

Common order sheet in
CS No. 235/17 & 747/17
Nitin Kumar Sharma vs. Ajay Goyal & Anr.

03.05.2019

Present : Plaintiff a/w Sh. Shubhneet Gupta, advocate.

Defendants – by Sh. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, advocate.

PW-1 examined in chief. Cross deferred at the request of Ld. Counsel for defendants. Put up for cross examination of PW-1 with the connected matter on 21.08.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/03.05.2019