

CS 747/17
AJAY GOYAL Vs. NITIN KUMAR SHARMA

04.04.2026

Present : Sh. Sanjeev Bhardwaj, counsel for the counter-claimant
Sh. Shubhneet Gupta, counsel for the respondent.

At joint request, the matter be re-listed for final arguments
on **10.04.2026 at 11.30 a.m.**

(SANJAY GARG-II)
Principal District & Sessions Judge,
Shahdara, KKD Courts, Delhi/04.04.2026